
HECKLER

VersionUnit Total Page

Date

Scale

Figure No.

MM

2025

1

1:1

35

DRAWING

FOLDING-DOOR-AHL37-35

Floor

1
6

67.2

3
2
.
5

32.5

6
7
.
2

35

1
8

35

3
0
.
7

27.4

1
6

21.3

64

1
6

HL-371

HL-372

HL-373

1
6

HL-374
HL-375

HL-376
HL-377

HL-371

HL-373

HL-376 HL-377



HECKLER

VersionUnit Total Page

Date

Scale

Figure No.

MM

2025

1

1:1

35

DRAWING

FOLDING-DOOR-AHL37-35

(2+0)

Folding door

(3+0)

Folding door

(2+1)

Folding door

HL-372

HL-373

HL-372

HL-373

HL-372

HL-373

16

16

16

HL-374



HECKLER

VersionUnit Total Page

Date

Scale

Figure No.

MM

2025

1

1:1

35

DRAWING

FOLDING-DOOR-AHL37-35

(4+0)

Folding door

(2+2)

Folding door

HL-372

HL-373

HL-372

HL-373

HL-374

16

16


	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model


